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Mountings and heat sinks

Mounting Adapter Type C
Article number: 11053252

mechanical data
dimensions 52,1 mm × 28 mm × 16 mm
weight ≤ 65 g
material aluminum

features
 � camera mounting adapter for TX, VisiLine®, VisiLine® IP, VCXG.I, 
LXG, LXC, PX and SX/HX cameras incl. screws (hexagon socket) 
and washers

 � stable sidewise mounting

dimension drawing

A A

 A-A

16

52,1

28

20

6�

3,4�

26

�
4,

5

�
4,

5

12

36

6�

3,4�

11
,5


